1
! DUAL RANGE, 4 to 20 mA or 10 to 50 mA *
! 3 1/2-DIGIT, 0.56" (14.2 mm) HIGH LED READOUT
! SEALED METAL FRONT BEZEL (NEMA 4/IP65)
! 24 VDC EXCITATION SUPPLY (Optional)
! WIDE RANGE SPAN & OFFSET SCALING
! FRONT ACCESS TO CALIBRATION TRIM CONTROLS
! OVER-RANGE INDICATION

required to seal panel. Do NOT
overtighten screws.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CONNECTIONS
2-WIRE, WITHOUT EXCITATION 2-WIRE, WITH EXCITATION (Series Conn.) 3-WIRE, WITH EXCITATION (Parallel Conn.)
** Units are shipped calibrated to read 000.0 to 100.0 with 4 to 20 mA input.
NOTES:
TROUBLESHOOTING
For further technical assistance, contact technical support at the appropriate company numbers listed.
For information on Pricing, Enclosures, & Panel Mount Kits refer to the RLC Catalog or contact your local RLC distributor.
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
PART NUMBERS FOR AVAILABLE
SUPPLY VOLTAGES
230 VAC 115 VAC
**APLCL
Apollo Current-Loop Indicator w/o Excitation APLCL410 APLCL400
Apollo Current-Loop Indicator w/24 VDC Excitation Supply APLCL411 APLCL401